AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.100 1159.00 115.900 0.00 425.933

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

3,328.40 0.00 12,231.87

Total Amount in USD: 3,328.40

Total Amount in AED: 12,231.87

USD Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight And Fourty Cents Only

AED Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Thirty One And Eighty Seven Fils Only